

APPLICATION FOR THE POSITION OF TRUSTEE OF THE BOARD OF THE SILVER DOLLAR COURT, INC.

NAME	AKA	
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
PHONE	E-MAIL	
I HEREBY DECLARE:		
 OF CLARK, LINCOLN AND N. 3. I AM INTERESTED IN THE 4. I AM PREPARED TO ASSUMIN THE BYLAWS AND POINTHE BYLAWS AND POINTHE BYLAWS AND POINTHE BOARD, i.e., postage Application must be sured by the Board, i.e., postage Application must be sured by the Board, i.e., postage Application must be sured by the Board, i.e., postage Application must be sured by the Board, i.e., postage 	THE STATE OF NEVADA, LAKE TAHO YE. PROMOTION OF THE SILVER DOLLAR ME THE DUTIES OF TRUSTEE OF THE LICIES AND PROCEDURES. I denial of candidacy, of twenty-five dol deposited in the general account under it to, printing, meeting space rent, etc. Ibmitted to the President of the Board of ations can be mailed to Silver Dollar Corsonally delivered to the President at the	lars shall accompany your application. All ts own heading for administrative costs of Trustees, no later than 6:30PM, Thursday ourt, Attn: President, P.O. Box 6581,
I hereby state that all the above grounds for disqualification.	e information is correct. I acknowledge	that falsification of any information is
Signature		 Date
Signature		Daic